
Teeny AA 2023

Date Day Time Visitor Home Field
4/3/2023 Monday 6:00 PM Red Devils Danville Mansfield Danville

4/3/2023 Monday 8:00 PM Circle A Farms River Monstors Dardanelle 

4/4/2023 Tuesday 6:00 PM Diamond Hogs Red Devils Atkins

4/4/2023 Tuesday 6:00 PM Dardanelle Red Birds Pottsville

4/4/2023 Tuesday 8:00 PM Cardinals Circle A Farms Dardanelle 

4/6/2023 Thursday 6:00 PM Danville Mansfield Cardinals Hector Teeny

4/6/2023 Thursday 6:00 PM Red Birds Dirt Bags Lamar Teeny

4/6/2023 Thursday 7:00 PM River Monstors Dardanelle Dardanelle 

4/7/2023 Friday 6:00 PM Dirt Bags Diamond Hogs Pottsville

4/10/2023 Monday 6:00 PM Diamond Hogs Danville Mansfield Danville

4/10/2023 Monday 6:00 PM Red Birds Cardinals Hector Teeny

4/10/2023 Monday 8:00 PM Dardanelle Circle A Farms Dardanelle 

4/11/2023 Tuesday 6:00 PM Cardinals Diamond Hogs Pottsville

4/11/2023 Tuesday 8:00 PM Dirt Bags River Monstors Dardanelle 

4/13/2023 Thursday 6:00 PM River Monstors Danville Mansfield Danville

4/13/2023 Thursday 8:00 PM Red Devils Dardanelle Dardanelle 

4/14/2023 Friday 6:00 PM Circle A Farms Dirt Bags Lamar Teeny

4/14/2023 Friday 6:00 PM Red Devils Red Birds Pottsville

4/17/2023 Monday 6:00 PM River Monstors Red Devils Atkins

4/17/2023 Monday 6:00 PM Circle A Farms Cardinals Hector Teeny

4/17/2023 Monday 8:00 PM Dirt Bags Dardanelle Dardanelle 

4/18/2023 Tuesday 6:00 PM Danville Mansfield Red Birds Pottsville

4/18/2023 Tuesday 8:00 PM Red Devils Circle A Farms Dardanelle 

4/20/2023 Thursday 6:00 PM Dardanelle Danville Mansfield Danville

4/20/2023 Thursday 6:00 PM Diamond Hogs Dirt Bags Lamar Teeny

4/21/2023 Friday 6:00 PM Red Birds Diamond Hogs Pottsville

4/21/2023 Friday 8:00 PM Cardinals River Monstors Dardanelle 

4/24/2023 Monday 6:00 PM Dardanelle Red Devils Atkins

4/24/2023 Monday 7:30 PM Cardinals Danville Mansfield Danville

4/24/2023 Monday 8:00 PM Diamond Hogs River Monstors Dardanelle 

4/25/2023 Tuesday 6:00 PM River Monstors Red Birds Pottsville

4/25/2023 Tuesday 8:00 PM Cardinals Dardanelle Dardanelle 

4/27/2023 Thursday 7:00 PM Red Devils Dirt Bags Lamar Teeny

4/28/2023 Friday 6:00 PM Danville Mansfield Circle A Farms Dardanelle 

4/28/2023 Friday 6:00 PM Diamond Hogs Red Birds Pottsville

5/1/2023 Monday 7:00 PM Cardinals Red Devils Atkins

5/2/2023 Tuesday 6:00 PM Dirt Bags Cardinals Hector Teeny

5/2/2023 Tuesday 6:00 PM Circle A Farms Diamond Hogs Pottsville

5/2/2023 Tuesday 7:00 PM Danville Mansfield Red Devils Atkins

5/2/2023 Tuesday 7:00 PM Red Birds Dardanelle Dardanelle 

5/4/2023 Thursday 8:00 PM Red Birds Circle A Farms Dardanelle 

5/5/2023 Friday 7:00 PM Danville Mansfield Dirt Bags Lamar Teeny

5/5/2023 Friday 8:00 PM Diamond Hogs Dardanelle Dardanelle 

5/8/2023 Monday 6:00 PM Red Birds Red Devils Atkins

5/8/2023 Monday 6:00 PM Dirt Bags Danville Mansfield Danville

5/8/2023 Monday 6:00 PM Diamond Hogs Cardinals Hector Teeny

5/8/2023 Monday 8:00 PM River Monstors Circle A Farms Dardanelle 

5/9/2023 Tuesday 6:00 PM Red Devils Diamond Hogs Pottsville

5/11/2023 Thursday 6:00 PM Circle A Farms Danville Mansfield Danville

5/11/2023 Thursday 8:00 PM Dardanelle River Monstors Dardanelle 



5/12/2023 Friday 6:00 PM Cardinals Red Birds Pottsville

5/15/2023 Monday 6:00 PM Red Birds Danville Mansfield Danville

5/15/2023 Monday 6:00 PM River Monstors Cardinals Hector Teeny

5/15/2023 Monday 7:00 PM Circle A Farms Red Devils Atkins

5/16/2023 Tuesday 6:00 PM Dirt Bags Red Birds Pottsville

5/16/2023 Tuesday 8:00 PM Circle A Farms Dardanelle Dardanelle 

5/18/2023 Thursday 7:00 PM Dardanelle Cardinals Hector Teeny

5/19/2023 Friday 6:00 PM Danville Mansfield Diamond Hogs Pottsville

5/19/2023 Friday 7:00 PM River Monstors Dirt Bags Lamar Teeny

5/22/2023 Monday 8:00 PM Dirt Bags Circle A Farms Dardanelle 

5/23/2023 Tuesday 6:00 PM Circle A Farms Red Birds Pottsville

5/23/2023 Tuesday 7:00 PM Red Devils River Monstors Dardanelle 

5/25/2023 Thursday 6:00 PM Red Devils Cardinals Hector Teeny

5/25/2023 Thursday 6:00 PM Dardanelle Dirt Bags Lamar Teeny

5/25/2023 Thursday 7:00 PM Danville Mansfield River Monstors Dardanelle 

5/26/2023 Friday 6:00 PM Dardanelle Diamond Hogs Pottsville

Coaches

ard (Teeny AA 2023 Red Devils) : Bobby Koenigseder, 479-518-1617

card (Teeny AA 2023 Cardinals) : Jonathan Vincent, 479-890-1932

circl (Teeny AA 2023 Circle A Farms) : Amanda Martine, 479-477-1950

darca (Teeny AA 2023 Dardanelle Cardinals) : Johnathan Wear, 479-477-2617

diahg (Teeny AA 2023 Diamond Hogs) : Jamie Keeling, 479-280-0406

dirtb (Teeny AA 2023 Dirt Bags) : BrianHarrison, 479-264-7010

man (Teeny AA 2023 Danville Mansfield) : John Mansfield, 479-495-9724

red (Teeny AA 2023 Red Birds) : Corey Helton, 479-264-7350

riv (Teeny AA 2023 River Monstors) : Scotty Stone, 479-264-1480


